48" x 12"
Lugano LED Linear Flat Panels
LGNL Series
Features
This ultra low profile design provides a dramatic
look and features an edge-lit light panel construction.
Products can be used in various applications including
corridors, bath, hallway, kitchen and anywhere general

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                       R8/23
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Black    LED  Adjustable CCT  L D
LGNL2412LAJD4BK*   25W       1870 3000K/4000K/5000K
Lumens
Delivered
White
 LGNL2412LAJD4WH*
LGNL2424LAJD4BK* 45W       3550 3000K/4000K/5000KLGNL2424LAJD4WH*
   3/4"24"
24"
W
12"
24"
LGNL4812LAJD4BK* 45W       3550 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000KLGNL4812LAJD4WH* 48" 12"
   3/4"
   3/4"
Selectable CCT switch
3000K/4000K/5000K
24" x 12"
24" x 24"
ENERGY STAR® qualified
LGNL4824LAJD4BK 50W       4500 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000KLGNL4824LAJD4WH 48" 24"   3/4"
*
24" x 12"
24" x 24"
48" x 12"